
MEN'S PWR RESULTS

Men's PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Pablo Martinez Goddard High School 272.0 340.0 0

2 Trey Heitsman Valley Center Hornets 262.0 315.0 0

3 Hudson Rector Pratt High School 275.0 305.0 0

4 Kooper Scripsick SWH 277.2 290.0 0

5 Damien Young Valley Center Hornets 287.0 285.0 0

6 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 348.2 280.0 0

7 Coltin Clark Wellington High School 246.0 275.0 0

8 Trey Cook Maize High 258.0 255.0 0

9 Dimitri Washington Maize High 315.0 250.0 0

10 Caden Beard Andover High School 262.0 245.0 0

11 Isaac Ellison Wichita East High School 262.8 245.0 0

12 Nolan Hadley Maize High 266.0 245.0 0

13 MADDOX OSCHNER COLUMBUS 281.0 245.0 0

14 Roman Gage Valley Center Hornets 250.0 230.0 0

15 KANYEN SMITH COLUMBUS 249.0 225.0 0

16 Ethan Nguyen Wichita East High School 297.5 205.0 0

17 Preston Cox Remington High School 252.0 195.0 0

18 Sawyer richmond Wellington High School 278.0 190.0 0

19 Sean Nicolas Andover High School 313.0 185.0 0

20 Ethan Dillman Valley Center Hornets 251.0 175.0 0

21 Kasey Lago Remington High School 252.1 175.0 0

22 Keuntis Henderson Wichita East High School 250.0 0 0

23 Zion McIntosh Wichita East High School 304.8 0 0

Men's PWR Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Pablo Martinez Goddard High School 272.0 530.0 0

2 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 348.2 510.0 0

3 Hudson Rector Pratt High School 275.0 495.0 0

4 Trey Heitsman Valley Center Hornets 262.0 460.0 0

5 Coltin Clark Wellington High School 246.0 455.0 0

6 Roman Gage Valley Center Hornets 250.0 415.0 0

7 Trey Cook Maize High 258.0 405.0 0

8 Damien Young Valley Center Hornets 287.0 405.0 0

9 Ethan Nguyen Wichita East High School 297.5 405.0 0

10 Dimitri Washington Maize High 315.0 405.0 0

11 Ethan Dillman Valley Center Hornets 251.0 385.0 0

12 Kooper Scripsick SWH 277.2 385.0 0

13 Caden Beard Andover High School 262.0 375.0 0

14 Sean Nicolas Andover High School 313.0 360.0 0

15 Isaac Ellison Wichita East High School 262.8 355.0 0

16 Nolan Hadley Maize High 266.0 345.0 0

17 Preston Cox Remington High School 252.0 325.0 0

18 KANYEN SMITH COLUMBUS 249.0 300.0 0

19 Sawyer richmond Wellington High School 278.0 290.0 0

20 Kasey Lago Remington High School 252.1 235.0 0

21 MADDOX OSCHNER COLUMBUS 281.0 45.0 0

22 Keuntis Henderson Wichita East High School 250.0 0 0

23 Zion McIntosh Wichita East High School 304.8 0 0

Men's PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Trey Heitsman Valley Center Hornets 262.0 285.0 0

2 Hudson Rector Pratt High School 275.0 275.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Caden Beard Andover High School 262.0 260.0 0

4 Roman Gage Valley Center Hornets 250.0 250.0 0

5 Kooper Scripsick SWH 277.2 245.0 0

6 Damien Young Valley Center Hornets 287.0 245.0 0

7 Pablo Martinez Goddard High School 272.0 240.0 0

8 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 348.2 230.0 0

9 Coltin Clark Wellington High School 246.0 225.0 0

10 Sean Nicolas Andover High School 313.0 220.0 0

11 Nolan Hadley Maize High 266.0 205.0 0

12 Preston Cox Remington High School 252.0 190.0 0

13 Isaac Ellison Wichita East High School 262.8 190.0 0

14 Trey Cook Maize High 258.0 185.0 0

15 Dimitri Washington Maize High 315.0 185.0 0

16 Kasey Lago Remington High School 252.1 180.0 0

17 Ethan Dillman Valley Center Hornets 251.0 175.0 0

18 Ethan Nguyen Wichita East High School 297.5 175.0 0

19 KANYEN SMITH COLUMBUS 249.0 155.0 0

20 Sawyer richmond Wellington High School 278.0 155.0 0

21 MADDOX OSCHNER COLUMBUS 281.0 45.0 0

22 Keuntis Henderson Wichita East High School 250.0 0 0

23 Zion McIntosh Wichita East High School 304.8 0 0

Men's PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Pablo Martinez Goddard High School 272.0 1110.0 10

2 Hudson Rector Pratt High School 275.0 1075.0 8

3 Trey Heitsman Valley Center Hornets 262.0 1060.0 6

4 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 348.2 1020.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Coltin Clark Wellington High School 246.0 955.0 2

6 Damien Young Valley Center Hornets 287.0 935.0 1

7 Kooper Scripsick SWH 277.2 920.0 0

8 Roman Gage Valley Center Hornets 250.0 895.0 0

9 Caden Beard Andover High School 262.0 880.0 0

10 Trey Cook Maize High 258.0 845.0 0

11 Dimitri Washington Maize High 315.0 840.0 0

12 Nolan Hadley Maize High 266.0 795.0 0

13 Isaac Ellison Wichita East High School 262.8 790.0 0

14 Ethan Nguyen Wichita East High School 297.5 785.0 0

15 Sean Nicolas Andover High School 313.0 765.0 0

16 Ethan Dillman Valley Center Hornets 251.0 735.0 0

17 Preston Cox Remington High School 252.0 710.0 0

18 KANYEN SMITH COLUMBUS 249.0 680.0 0

19 Sawyer richmond Wellington High School 278.0 635.0 0

20 Kasey Lago Remington High School 252.1 590.0 0

21 MADDOX OSCHNER COLUMBUS 281.0 335.0 0

22 Keuntis Henderson Wichita East High School 250.0 0 0

23 Zion McIntosh Wichita East High School 304.8 0 0


